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° MotorCheck

REF: QO705PUV

DATE: 06/03/2023
DEALER: Bridge Classic Cars Ltd

Vehicle History Check

LEYLAND CARS MINI CLUBMAN 1100 GOLD, 1976

https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/QO705PUV/print-ful/IN86PTG

Minor issues

Current MOT is not valid

Not Checked

Not Checked

All Clear

@ rinance

No finance agreement recorded

. Mileage Reading

No mileage discrepancies

@ Atrisk

No risk marker recorded

@ \rite-Offs (MIAFTR)

No write-off recorded

‘ Condition Alerts

No condition alerts

@ scrapped

Not scrapped, no VIC recorded

@ stolen

No stolen record
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Description

MotorCheck

VRM

VEHICLE

ENGINE CC

ENGINE SIZE

FUEL

BODY

TRANSMISSION

SEATS

COLOUR

REG DATE

VIN @

ENGINE NO.

ENGINE CODE

Finance

PEX663R

LEYLAND CARS MINI CLUBMAN 1100

1098 cc

N/A

PETROL

DOOR

N/A

N/A

GOLD

06/09/1976

HEH

10H791AA-58823

N/A

POWER

VALVES

GEARS

0-60 MPH

TOP SPEED

LAST V5C

DOORS

BODY

BODY CLASS

TYPE APPROVAL

WHEEL PLAN

BOOT CAPACITY

REG CURRENT

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

16/03/2021

N/A

N/A

CAR

N/A

2 AXLE RIGID BODY

N/A

N/A

FINANCE

LAST CHECKED ON

Write Off (MIAFTR)

No

06/03/2023

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

Condition Alerts

No

CONDITION ALERT

Scrapped

No

SCRAPPED

VIC

Stolen

No

No

STOLEN

https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/QO705PUV/print-ful/IN86PTG

No
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DISCREPANCY No
READING SOURCE
Historical Readings
75K
20/07/2021 62,385 Miles MOT
50K
06/07/2020 62,227 Miles MOT
25K 15/05/2019 61,302 Miles MOT
0 19/01/2008 61,162 Miles MOT
[
1980 1990 2000 2010 2020
09/01/2007 57,814 Miles MOT
06/01/2006 51,351 Miles MOT
05/01/2006 51,347 Miles MoT

Service History

SERVICE HISTORY

Request the Digital Service History for this vehicle

At Risk

AT RISK No

Taxi/PSV Check

Found {1 minor issue

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE ~ Not Checked

Recall Check

Found (1 minor issue

RECALL OUTSTANDING Not Checked

https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/QO705PUV/print-ful/IN86PTG 317
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MotorCheck

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

10

46 years 6 months

19

16/03/2021

KEEPER FINISH DURATION
Current 31/07/2011 N/A 11 years 7 months
10th 28/01/2011 31/07/2011 6 months

1st - 9th 06/09/1976 28/01/2011 34 years 4 months

Plate Change

PLATE CHANGES

No

Colour Change

COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR

No

GOLD

Origin & Use

PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

No

No

No

N/A

N/A

https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/QO705PUV/print-ful/IN86PTG

ORIGIN

EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE

N/A

N/A
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MOT

Found (1 minor issue

MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

No

19/07/2022

06/09/1976

01/09/1979

MotorCheck

Test Date 20/07/2021 Test Date 06/07/2020
Expiry Date 19/07/2022 Expiry Date 05/07/2021
Odometer 62,385 Miles Odometer 62,227 Miles
Test No. 212119851473 Test No. 323801280436
Refusal Reason N/A Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A Advisory N/A

Minor N/A Minor N/A

Test Date 15/05/2019 Test Date 19/01/2008
Expiry Date 14/11/2020 Expiry Date 18/01/2009
Odometer 61,302 Miles Odometer 61,162 Miles
Test No. 759976830455 Test No. 271389418041
Refusal Reason N/A Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A Advisory N/A

Minor N/A Minor N/A

Test Date 09/01/2007 Test Date 06/01/2006
Expiry Date 08/01/2008 Expiry Date 05/01/2007
Odometer 57,814 Miles Odometer 51,351 Miles
Test No. 141099307444 Test No. 574986706082
Refusal Reason N/A Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Some wear in nearside of steering rack. Advisory N/A

Minor N/A Minor N/A

#7 05/01/2006 Fail
Test Date 05/01/2006
Expiry Date N/A
Odometer 51,347 Miles
Test No. 350155306084

Refusal Reason

Horn not working (1.6.2a). Offside Front Lower Front
suspension has excessive play in a lower suspension ball joint
(2.5.B.1a)

Advisory

Slight exhaust blow at manifould.

Minor

N/A

https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/QO705PUV/print-ful/IN86PTG
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Tax & SORN

TAX VALID Yes
TAX EXPIRY 01/06/2023
SORN No

Valuation

BASIC VALUATION £0.00
Based On N/A
Trade Value £0.00
Forecourt Value £0.00
Private Value £0.00

AUTOTRADER VALUATION GLASS'S VALUATION

Running Costs

TOTAL ESTIMATED £180 ROAD TAX *
e e e
-

No data available.

Insurance
INSURANCE

Group Rating 1-20 N/A
Group Rating 1-50 N/A
Annual Cost Estimate N/A

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, figures quoted reflect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for five years

Warranty

No warranty information available.
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Request Images

REQUEST IMAGES

FINANCE

Finance Initial Check: 06/03/2023 10:48, No Finance
06/03/2023 Private

KEEPERS

Keepers Initial Check: 06/03/2023 10:48, 10 Previous Keepers found
06/03/2023 Private

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

MIAFTR Write-off Initial Check: 06/03/2023 10:48, No records found
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